Marissa Miller MS Boys 2025

Team Overall Results

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name
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Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Edison Middle School

Warren Middle School

Average Time Score Name

00:11:32
00:12:20
00:12:42
00:13:41
00:14:03
00:15:23

Wood County Christian
24

59
75
103
126
151
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Marissa Miller MS Boys 2025

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blennerhassett Middle School 00:11:32 25 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 525 Joshua Eddy 00:10:56.03 1
2 2 526  Slaten McLain 00:11:03.37 2
3 6 523 Lucas Spaur 00:11:46.45 6
4 7 524  Brady Deuley 00:11:57.49 7
5 8 519 Cohen Pickens 00:12:00.74 8
6 9 504  Joseph Maggard 00:12:03.99 9)
12 513 Ezekiel Dent 00:12:24.73 (12)
2 Jackson Middle School 00:12:20 20 59
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 572 Harlan Wolfe 00:11:28.75 3
2 10 560 Chaney Brown 00:12:04.19 10
3 13 568  Owen Johnston 00:12:30.09 13
4 18 557  Brantley Schirtzinger 00:12:49.69 16
5 19 555  Gideon Moore 00:12:51.57 17
6 21 567  Gavin Coleman 00:13:07.04 (29)
7 25 569  Judah Moore 00:13:28.20 (23)
3 Hamilton Middle School 00:12:42 6 75
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 551 Kellan Villareal 00:11:43.58 5
2 11 549  Jett Jones 00:12:08.77 11
3 16 546  Connor Fleshman 00:12:40.14 15
4 22 542  Joey Kallner 00:13:19.74 20
5 27 543 Isaac Thompson 00:13:37.85 24
6 75 540 Dawson Butcher 00:19:08.68 (39)
4  Williamstown Middle School 00:13:41 5 103
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 584 Benson Estep 00:11:39.21 4
2 14 586  Luke Seago 00:12:30.81 14
3 33 583  Maxin Bauer 00:14:02.47 25
4 34 585 Drew Mason 00:14:10.11 26
5 58 582  Logan Maxwell 00:16:05.99 34
5 Edison Middle School 00:14:03 11 126
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
20 538  Oliver Hess 00:12:52.89 18
2 23 537  Mason Cobb 00:13:24.52 21
3 37 532  Owen Smith 00:14:23.25 27
4 43 534  Czerr Bear 00:14:35.96 29
5 46 535 lzaiah Tewksbury 00:14:58.95 31
6 51 528  Zyren Canfield 00:15:31.86 (32)
7 55 530  Gabrielle Knight 00:15:48.82 (33)
6 Warren Middle School 00:15:23 9 151
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
24 578  Bolen Archer 00:13:25.93 22
2 41 573 Lane Ethan 00:14:32.57 28
3 45 575  Goff Isaac 00:14:43.65 30
4 61 581  Billman Josh 00:16:35.76 35
5 68 574  Charleston Gunnar 00:17:37.80 36
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Marissa Miller MS Boys 2025

577  Jackson Lucas
579 Brisker Blake
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00:17:41.07
00:18:19.80
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Marissa Miller MS Boys 2025

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 525 Joshua Eddy
2 2 526  Slaten McLain
3 3 572 Harlan Wolfe
4 4 584 Benson Estep
5 5 551  Kellan Villareal
6 6 523 Lucas Spaur
7 7 524  Brady Deuley
8 8 519 Cohen Pickens
9 (9) 504  Joseph Maggard
10 10 560 Chaney Brown
11 11 549  Jett Jones
12 (12) 513  Ezekiel Dent
13 13 568 Owen Johnston
14 14 586 Luke Seago
15 0 510 Raiden Brewer
16 15 546  Connor Fleshman
17 0 527  Canon Metz
18 16 557 Brantley Schirtzinger
19 17 555  Gideon Moore
20 18 538  Oliver Hess
21 (19) 567  Gavin Coleman
22 20 542  Joey Kallner
23 21 537 Mason Cobb
24 22 578 Bolen Archer
25 (23) 569  Judah Moore
26 0 562  Tyson Elam
27 24 543  Isaac Thompson
28 0 588  Corbin Miller
29 0 561  Ezra Delbaugh
30 0 570  Jackson Oberllin
31 0 501  Omri Campbell
32 0 517 Isaiah Kelley
33 25 583 Maxin Bauer
34 26 585 Drew Mason
35 515  Parker Greathouse
36 0 554  Tanner Marshall
37 27 532  Owen Smith
38 0 507  Brantley Squires
39 0 503  Jacob Eddy
40 0 558  Aidan Slattery
41 28 573 Lane Ethan
42 0 511  Brayden Chapman
43 29 534 Czerr Bear
44 0 520  Sawyer Pickens
45 30 575 Gofflsaac
46 31 535 Izaiah Tewksbury
a7 0 566  Carter Lake
48 0 502 Konall Davis
49 0 559  Griffin Stanley
50 0 514  Abel emerick
51 (32) 528  Zyren Canfield

Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Edison Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Edison Middle School

Warren Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Wood County Christian
Jackson Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School

Edison Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School

Warren Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Edison Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Warren Middle School

Edison Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School

Class Chip Time Team
8th 00:10:56.03
8th 00:11:03.37
8th 00:11:28.75
7th 00:11:39.21
8th 00:11:43.58
7th 00:11:46.45
8th 00:11:57.49
7th 00:12:00.74
6th 00:12:03.99
7th 00:12:04.19
8th 00:12:08.77
7th 00:12:24.73
8th 00:12:30.09
7th 00:12:30.81
7th 00:12:33.93
8th 00:12:40.14
8th 00:12:46.75
6th 00:12:49.69
6th 00:12:51.57
8th 00:12:52.89
8th 00:13:07.04
7th 00:13:19.74
8th 00:13:24.52
8th 00:13:25.93
8th 00:13:28.20
7th 00:13:34.96
7th 00:13:37.85
8th 00:13:50.78
7th 00:13:51.62
8th 00:13:52.41
6th 00:13:54.37
7th 00:13:58.06
7th 00:14:02.47
7th 00:14:10.11
7th 00:14:16.33
6th 00:14:20.82
6th 00:14:23.25
6th 00:14:23.30
6th 00:14:24.65
6th 00:14:31.44
7th 00:14:32.57
7th 00:14:33.68
7th 00:14:35.96
7th 00:14:38.80
7th 00:14:43.65
7th 00:14:58.95
7th 00:15:04.83
6th 00:15:06.99
6th 00:15:17.46
7th 00:15:29.70
6th 00:15:31.86
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

563
552
518
530
564
556
582
531
587
581
536
533
509
512
522
516
574
577
565
521
529
579
508
540
553
576
580

Marissa Miller MS Boys 2025

Liam Emerich 7th
Edison DeBarr 6th
Luke Moyers 7th
Gabrielle Knight 6th
David Foutty 7th
Cohen Oberlin 6th
Logan Maxwell 6th
Justus Morris 6th
Nixin Lemon 8th
Billman Josh 8th
Nathaniel Blair 8th
Drew Smith 6th
Silas Wines 6th
Kalen Daivis 7th
Aiden Smyrnioudis 7th
Toby Hart 7th
Charleston Gunnar 7th
Jackson Lucas 7th
Josh Hensley 7th
Logan Reber 7th
Max Dotson 6th
Brisker Blake 8th
Carter Ware 6th
Dawson Butcher 6th
Ryan Kannady 6th
Mahoney Liam 7th
Andrews James 8th

00:15:34.54
00:15:35.09
00:15:44.57
00:15:48.82
00:15:54.29
00:15:57.70
00:16:05.99
00:16:14.38
00:16:25.43
00:16:35.76
00:16:48.92
00:16:50.96
00:16:52.64
00:17:03.80
00:17:05.52
00:17:12.03
00:17:37.80
00:17:41.07
00:17:45.05
00:17:51.52
00:18:10.00
00:18:19.80
00:18:46.24
00:19:08.68
00:21:04.72
00:22:10.78
00:23:59.08
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Jackson Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Edison Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Williamstown Middle School
Edison Middle School

Wood County Christian
Warren Middle School
Edison Middle School

Edison Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Warren Middle School
Warren Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Edison Middle School

Warren Middle School
Blennerhassett Middle School
Hamilton Middle School
Jackson Middle School
Warren Middle School
Warren Middle School
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