Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	Blennerhassett Middle School	00:11:32	24				
2	Jackson Middle School	00:12:20	59				
3	Hamilton Middle School	00:12:42	75				
4	Williamstown Middle School	00:13:41	103				
5	Edison Middle School	00:14:03	126				
6	Warren Middle School	00:15:23	151				

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Wood County Christian	00:15:08	2

Team	Results						
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1 Blennerhassett Middle School					00:11:32	25	24
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	525	Joshua Eddy		00:10:56.03	1
	2	2	526	Slaten McLain		00:11:03.37	2
	3	6	523	Lucas Spaur		00:11:46.45	6
	4	7	524	Brady Deuley		00:11:57.49	7
	5	8	519	Cohen Pickens		00:12:00.74	8
	6	9	504	Joseph Maggard		00:12:03.99	(9)
	7	12	513	Ezekiel Dent		00:12:24.73	(12)
2	Jackson Middle Scho	ol			00:12:20	20	59
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	3	572	Harlan Wolfe		00:11:28.75	3
	2	10	560	Chaney Brown		00:12:04.19	10
	3	13	568	Owen Johnston		00:12:30.09	13
	4	18	557	Brantley Schirtzinger		00:12:49.69	16
	5	19	555	Gideon Moore		00:12:51.57	17
	6	21	567	Gavin Coleman		00:13:07.04	(19)
	7	25	569	Judah Moore		00:13:28.20	(23)
3	Hamilton Middle Scho	ool			00:12:42	6	75
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	551	Kellan Villareal		00:11:43.58	5
	2	11	549	Jett Jones		00:12:08.77	11
	3	16	546	Connor Fleshman		00:12:40.14	15
	4	22	542	Joey Kallner		00:13:19.74	20
	5	27	543	Isaac Thompson		00:13:37.85	24
	6	<i>7</i> 5	540	Dawson Butcher		00:19:08.68	(39)
4	Williamstown Middle	School			00:13:41	5	103
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	584	Benson Estep		00:11:39.21	4
	2	14	586	Luke Seago		00:12:30.81	14
	3	33	583	Maxin Bauer		00:14:02.47	25
	4	34	585	Drew Mason		00:14:10.11	26
	5	58	582	Logan Maxwell		00:16:05.99	34
5	Edison Middle Schoo	I			00:14:03	11	126
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	20	538	Oliver Hess		00:12:52.89	18
	2	23	537	Mason Cobb		00:13:24.52	21
	3	37	532	Owen Smith		00:14:23.25	27
	4	43	534	Czerr Bear		00:14:35.96	29
	5	46	535	Izaiah Tewksbury		00:14:58.95	31
	6	51	528	Zyren Canfield		00:15:31.86	(32)
	7	55	530	Gabrielle Knight		00:15:48.82	(33)
6	Warren Middle Schoo	ol			00:15:23	9	151
	Team Position O	verall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	24	578	Bolen Archer		00:13:25.93	22
	2	41	573	Lane Ethan		00:14:32.57	28
	3	45	575	Goff Isaac		00:14:43.65	30
	4	61	581	Billman Josh		00:16:35.76	35
	5	68	574	Charleston Gunnar		00:17:37.80	36
	5	68	574	Charleston Gunnar		00:17:37.80	

Printed: 9/23/2025 8:24:07 PM

Page: 2 of 5

6 69 577 Jackson Lucas 00:17:41.07 (37) 7 73 579 Brisker Blake 00:18:19.80 (38)

Individual Overall Results

marviadai	Overan	rtcou				
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	525	Joshua Eddy	8th	00:10:56.03	Blennerhassett Middle School
2	2	526	Slaten McLain	8th	00:11:03.37	Blennerhassett Middle School
3	3	572	Harlan Wolfe	8th	00:11:28.75	Jackson Middle School
4	4	584	Benson Estep	7th	00:11:39.21	Williamstown Middle School
5	5	551	Kellan Villareal	8th	00:11:43.58	Hamilton Middle School
6	6	523	Lucas Spaur	7th	00:11:46.45	Blennerhassett Middle School
7	7	524	Brady Deuley	8th	00:11:57.49	Blennerhassett Middle School
8	8	519	Cohen Pickens	7th	00:12:00.74	Blennerhassett Middle School
9	(9)	504	Joseph Maggard	6th	00:12:03.99	Blennerhassett Middle School
10	10	560	Chaney Brown	7th	00:12:04.19	Jackson Middle School
11	11	549	Jett Jones	8th	00:12:08.77	Hamilton Middle School
12	(12)	513	Ezekiel Dent	7th	00:12:24.73	Blennerhassett Middle School
13	13	568	Owen Johnston	8th	00:12:30.09	Jackson Middle School
14	14	586	Luke Seago	7th	00:12:30.81	Williamstown Middle School
15	0	510	Raiden Brewer	7th	00:12:33.93	Blennerhassett Middle School
16	15	546	Connor Fleshman	8th	00:12:40.14	Hamilton Middle School
17	0	527	Canon Metz	8th	00:12:46.75	Blennerhassett Middle School
18	16	557	Brantley Schirtzinger	6th	00:12:49.69	Jackson Middle School
19	17	555	Gideon Moore	6th	00:12:51.57	Jackson Middle School
20	18	538	Oliver Hess	8th	00:12:52.89	Edison Middle School
21	(19)	567	Gavin Coleman	8th	00:13:07.04	Jackson Middle School
22	20	542	Joey Kallner	7th	00:13:19.74	Hamilton Middle School
23	21	537	Mason Cobb	8th	00:13:24.52	Edison Middle School
24	22	578	Bolen Archer	8th	00:13:25.93	Warren Middle School
25	(23)	569	Judah Moore	8th	00:13:28.20	Jackson Middle School
26	0	562	Tyson Elam	7th	00:13:34.96	Jackson Middle School
27	24	543	Isaac Thompson	7th	00:13:37.85	Hamilton Middle School
28	0	588	Corbin Miller	8th	00:13:50.78	Wood County Christian
29	0	561	Ezra Delbaugh	7th	00:13:51.62	Jackson Middle School
30	0	570	Jackson Oberllin	8th	00:13:52.41	Jackson Middle School
31	0	501	Omri Campbell	6th	00:13:54.37	Blennerhassett Middle School
32	0	517	Isaiah Kelley	7th	00:13:58.06	Blennerhassett Middle School
33	25	583	Maxin Bauer	7th	00:14:02.47	Williamstown Middle School
34	26	585	Drew Mason	7th	00:14:10.11	Williamstown Middle School
35	0	515	Parker Greathouse	7th	00:14:16.33	Blennerhassett Middle School
36	0	554	Tanner Marshall	6th	00:14:20.82	Jackson Middle School
37	27	532	Owen Smith	6th	00:14:23.25	Edison Middle School
38	0	507	Brantley Squires	6th	00:14:23.30	Blennerhassett Middle School
39	0	503	Jacob Eddy	6th	00:14:24.65	Blennerhassett Middle School
40	0	558	Aidan Slattery	6th	00:14:31.44	Jackson Middle School
41	28	573	Lane Ethan	7th	00:14:32.57	Warren Middle School
42	0	511	Brayden Chapman	7th	00:14:33.68	Blennerhassett Middle School
43	29	534	Czerr Bear	7th	00:14:35.96	Edison Middle School
44	0	520	Sawyer Pickens	7th	00:14:38.80	Blennerhassett Middle School
45	30	575	Goff Isaac	7th	00:14:43.65	Warren Middle School
46	31	535	Izaiah Tewksbury	7th	00:14:58.95	Edison Middle School
47	0	566	Carter Lake	7th	00:15:04.83	Jackson Middle School
48	0	502	Konall Davis	6th	00:15:06.99	Blennerhassett Middle School
49	0	559	Griffin Stanley	6th	00:15:17.46	Jackson Middle School
50	0	514	Abel emerick	7th	00:15:29.70	Blennerhassett Middle School
51	(32)	528	Zyren Canfield	6th	00:15:31.86	Edison Middle School

52	0	563	Liam Emerich	7th	00:15:34.54	Jackson Middle School
53	0	552	Edison DeBarr	6th	00:15:35.09	Jackson Middle School
54	0	518	Luke Moyers	7th	00:15:44.57	Blennerhassett Middle School
55	(33)	530	Gabrielle Knight	6th	00:15:48.82	Edison Middle School
56	0	564	David Foutty	7th	00:15:54.29	Jackson Middle School
57	0	556	Cohen Oberlin	6th	00:15:57.70	Jackson Middle School
58	34	582	Logan Maxwell	6th	00:16:05.99	Williamstown Middle School
59	0	531	Justus Morris	6th	00:16:14.38	Edison Middle School
60	0	587	Nixin Lemon	8th	00:16:25.43	Wood County Christian
61	35	581	Billman Josh	8th	00:16:35.76	Warren Middle School
62	0	536	Nathaniel Blair	8th	00:16:48.92	Edison Middle School
63	0	533	Drew Smith	6th	00:16:50.96	Edison Middle School
64	0	509	Silas Wines	6th	00:16:52.64	Blennerhassett Middle School
65	0	512	Kalen Daivis	7th	00:17:03.80	Blennerhassett Middle School
66	0	522	Aiden Smyrnioudis	7th	00:17:05.52	Blennerhassett Middle School
67	0	516	Toby Hart	7th	00:17:12.03	Blennerhassett Middle School
68	36	574	Charleston Gunnar	7th	00:17:37.80	Warren Middle School
69	(37)	577	Jackson Lucas	7th	00:17:41.07	Warren Middle School
70	0	565	Josh Hensley	7th	00:17:45.05	Jackson Middle School
71	0	521	Logan Reber	7th	00:17:51.52	Blennerhassett Middle School
72	0	529	Max Dotson	6th	00:18:10.00	Edison Middle School
73	(38)	579	Brisker Blake	8th	00:18:19.80	Warren Middle School
74	0	508	Carter Ware	6th	00:18:46.24	Blennerhassett Middle School
75	(39)	540	Dawson Butcher	6th	00:19:08.68	Hamilton Middle School
76	0	553	Ryan Kannady	6th	00:21:04.72	Jackson Middle School
77	0	576	Mahoney Liam	7th	00:22:10.78	Warren Middle School
78	0	580	Andrews James	8th	00:23:59.08	Warren Middle School